Enveloppe Brodeuses
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Enveloppe Brodeuses

DMC
3348

Vert cceur de laitue

Blanc

Blanc
3799
601
762
318

Gris anthracite

Rose impatience
Gris perle
Granit gris

Blé

3821

3822

Camonmille
Chéne

3828
422
602
90

Chéne clair

Verveine rose

Ol- o XcvaQ«

Jaune soleil ombré

Ecru

Ecru

Points arriere

3799

Gris anthracite
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